
Louisiana-Lafayette (0-3) -vs- Colorado (5-0)
12/05/93 at Nacogdoches, Texas

 
 

 
 
Louisiana-Lafayette 50

Colorado 73

Date: 12/05/93
Time: 6 p.m.
Attendance: 654
Site: Nacogdoches, Texas
Referees: Tim Hale, Eddie Hopkins
Notes: Ladyjack Dial Soap Classic

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Louisiana-Lafayette 24 26 50
Colorado 45 28 73

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
00 Wills, Frederica * 25 7-12 0-0 5-5 1-2 3 3 2 3 0 1 19
44 Bartleson, Kathy * 29 5-7 0-0 1-2 4-3 7 3 0 1 2 2 11
25 Melancon, Monique * 22 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 2 2 0 1 6
15 Jones, Miranda * 25 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 1 1 5 0 1 2
21 Langley, Lesley * 32 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 4 5 0 2 0
33 DeVille, Lori 11 3-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6
51 Fisher, Monica 18 2-7 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 4 0 1 4
42 Buller, Karen 13 1-5 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 2 0 0 0 1 2
35 Lofton, Christie 15 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 3 3 2 0 4 0
24 Mitchell, Latasha 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
23 Walker, Nikki 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-53 0-0 6-8 11-23 34 18 12 27 2 15 50

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-53   41.5 % 0-0   NaN 6-8   75.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
54 Lang, Jamillah * 25 7-9 0-1 4-5 1-5 6 1 3 3 0 2 18
10 Palmer, Amy * 34 7-13 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 5 3 0 1 15
25 Weathers, Lauri * 29 4-8 0-0 2-3 3-1 4 0 1 3 0 3 10
20 Sheetz, Shelley * 29 3-8 2-6 0-0 1-2 3 0 4 1 0 3 8
44 Scholz, Erin * 5 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 3 0 0 4
14 Slokar, Alexandra 23 4-9 2-3 1-1 2-3 5 3 2 1 0 1 11
22 Whitt, Justa 12 3-4 0-0 0-3 1-3 4 1 0 0 0 0 6
53 Jones, Tiesha 19 0-2 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 1 0 4 0 0 1
03 Stanish, Holly 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
50 Jacobs, Tinker 12 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 30-62 5-13 8-14 13-22 35 8 15 21 0 10 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-62   48.4 % 5-13   38.5 % 8-14   57.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Louisiana-Lafayette 24

Colorado 45

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Wills, Frederica 25 7-12 0-0 5-5 1-2 3 3 2 3 0 1 19
44 Bartleson, Kathy 29 5-7 0-0 1-2 4-3 7 3 0 1 2 2 11
25 Melancon, Monique 22 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 2 2 0 1 6
15 Jones, Miranda 25 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 1 1 5 0 1 2
21 Langley, Lesley 32 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 4 5 0 2 0
33 DeVille, Lori 11 3-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6
51 Fisher, Monica 18 2-7 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 4 0 1 4
42 Buller, Karen 13 1-5 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 2 0 0 0 1 2
35 Lofton, Christie 15 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 3 3 2 0 4 0
24 Mitchell, Latasha 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
23 Walker, Nikki 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-53 0-0 6-8 11-23 34 18 12 27 2 15 50
41.5 % NaN 75.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
54 Lang, Jamillah 25 7-9 0-1 4-5 1-5 6 1 3 3 0 2 18
10 Palmer, Amy 34 7-13 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 5 3 0 1 15
25 Weathers, Lauri 29 4-8 0-0 2-3 3-1 4 0 1 3 0 3 10
20 Sheetz, Shelley 29 3-8 2-6 0-0 1-2 3 0 4 1 0 3 8
44 Scholz, Erin 5 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 3 0 0 4
14 Slokar, Alexandra 23 4-9 2-3 1-1 2-3 5 3 2 1 0 1 11
22 Whitt, Justa 12 3-4 0-0 0-3 1-3 4 1 0 0 0 0 6
53 Jones, Tiesha 19 0-2 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 1 0 4 0 0 1
3 Stanish, Holly 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
50 Jacobs, Tinker 12 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 30-62 5-13 8-14 13-22 35 8 15 21 0 10 73
48.4 % 38.5 % 57.1 %



Second Half Box Score
Louisiana-Lafayette 26

Colorado 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Wills, Frederica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Bartleson, Kathy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Melancon, Monique 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Jones, Miranda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Langley, Lesley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 DeVille, Lori 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Fisher, Monica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Buller, Karen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Lofton, Christie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Mitchell, Latasha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Walker, Nikki 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
54 Lang, Jamillah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Palmer, Amy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Weathers, Lauri 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Sheetz, Shelley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Scholz, Erin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Slokar, Alexandra 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Whitt, Justa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Jones, Tiesha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Stanish, Holly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Jacobs, Tinker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


